
HISTORY
MS in International & Thematic Major Fields Checklist

QUESTIONS?
Contact an Academic Advisor at history-advising@utah.edu

history.utah.edu/graduate/Forms/ms-int-checklist.pdf

2.

3.

(Chair)

Name

Date Admitted:

Field Of Study:

1.

Intended Graduation Date:

Portfolio Defense:

Program of Study:

Research Seminar in major field: 

Electives (27 credit hours):

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Supervisory Committee:

6.

7.

8.

9.
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